Form W-12
OIL AND GAS DIVISION a7
- 6. RRC District
RECEIVED
INCLINATION REPORT - T Ol compietions oniy)
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.) Dt C 2 4 1975 . - )
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME ‘8. Well Number
Wildcat J. M. Lewelling @ r ' 1
3. OPERATOR ARTESIA, OFFICE 9. Eﬁgbé?_cntlflcation
Houston 011 & Minerals Corporation (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS -
242 Main Bldg., 1212 Main St., Houston, Texas 77002 10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec. 12, TWP 12S, RGE 9 tero
RECORD OF INCLINATION
.11, Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) ?!;?é::eus‘;n . ?s‘;:g"z? :::lte X100) .Displacement (foet) Displacement (feet)
250 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 . 3.28
421 1.71 1 1.75 2.99 6.27
564 1.43 1-1/4 2.18 3.12 9.39
811 2.47 2 3.49 8.62v 18.01
881 .70 1-1/2 2.62 1.83 19.84
9717 .96 2 3.49 3.35 23.19
1303 3.26 1-1/4 2.18 7.11 30.30
1505 2.02 2 3.49 7.05 37.35
1724 2.19 1 1.75 3.83 41.18
1927 2.03 1/2 .87 1.77 42.95
2253 3.26 1.0 - - 42.95
2485 2.32 2 3.49 8,10 51.05
3025 5.40 5-1/2) 9.59 51.79 102.84
3124 .29 6-1/2 11.32 11.21 114.05
3219 .95 6-1/2- 11.32 10.75 124.80 .
3345 1.26 5-1/2 9.59 12.08 . 136.88
If additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? [)_(] yes ] no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 9358 feet = 419,34 feet.
- %19, Inclination measurements were made in — ] Tubing [ Casing [C] Open hole ] Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ ___ ___ _ _ _ 660 feet.
2i. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules _ __ __ _ _ _ _ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No
(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.C.S., that I am I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036¢, R.C.S., that T nm
authorized to make this cecrtification, that I have personal knowledge of the | authorized to make this certification, that ] have personal knm 1cdg e of nll
inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such information presented in this report, and that all data presented on both

data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. | sides of this form are true, correct, and complete to the beut of my know-
This certification covers all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item | ledge. This certification covers all ata and informalion preaented herein

numbers on this form. except inchnatlon data as ind:.c t’ed y asterisks (*) by the item numbers
/ on lhxs f :

Sigy ml&i 1 utb riz ):ep (3 a[ nldtwe Efn{tur f qut rlz e resentative
b { on-A cgu3t1ro Supervisor

1on Mori4Thg _Manager PORLE
Name of Perscen and Title (xy'u or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
~_Houston 0il & Minerals Corporation Houston 0il & Minerals Corporation
Name of Company Operator
Telephone: __71.3 236-1212 Telephone: 713 236-1212
Area Code . Area Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:

Anproved By : Title: Date:

+ pesignutes items cartified by company thz2t conducted the inclination surveys.




